
Today's Mandi Price in Patiala - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Onion  14.22  1,421.76  1,622.94  1,255.29  1,421.76 2026-03-16

Tomato  19.38  1,938.24  2,257.65  1,651.76  1,938.24 2026-03-16

Potato  8.35  835.00  986.25  692.50  835.00 2026-03-02

Banana  17.63  1,762.50  1,908.33  1,633.33  1,762.50 2026-03-01

Cauliflower  17.25  1,725.00  1,944.29  1,465.71  1,725.00 2026-03-01

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  38.67  3,867.30  4,393.30  3,343.30  3,867.30 2026-03-01

Peas Wet  31.84  3,184.44  4,288.89  2,811.11  3,184.44 2026-03-01

Grapes  111.77  11,176.83  12,576.00  9,867.67  11,176.83 2026-02-23

Brinjal  17.85  1,784.55  2,100.00  1,481.82  1,784.55 2026-02-20

Cabbage  12.11  1,210.83  1,443.33  1,030.83  1,210.83 2026-02-20

Capsicum  41.28  4,127.78  4,744.44  3,522.22  4,127.78 2026-02-20

Garlic  97.04  9,703.75  10,531.25  9,093.75  9,703.75 2026-02-20

Orange  55.71  5,571.43  6,040.00  5,118.57  5,571.43 2026-02-20

Pomegranate  93.07  9,306.57  11,350.86  7,093.71  9,306.57 2026-02-20

Tender Coconut  38.50  3,850.00  4,975.00  3,675.00  3,850.00 2026-02-20

Apple  72.56  7,255.59  8,590.88  5,266.71  7,255.59 2026-02-19

Raddish  11.11  1,110.91  1,313.64  918.18  1,110.91 2026-02-19

Pumpkin  15.17  1,516.67  1,683.33  1,333.33  1,516.67 2026-02-17

Carrot  16.72  1,671.88  1,876.88  1,376.88  1,671.88 2026-02-15

Green Chilli  41.43  4,142.83  4,669.50  3,732.00  4,142.83 2026-02-15

Kinnow  28.78  2,877.78  3,436.67  2,425.56  2,877.78 2026-02-15

Pineapple  44.91  4,490.71  5,417.86  3,932.14  4,490.71 2026-02-11

Amla(Nelli Kai)  21.65  2,165.00  2,550.00  1,750.00  2,165.00 2026-02-09

Ashgourd  30.00  3,000.00  3,150.00  2,750.00  3,000.00 2026-02-09
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Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu)  29.50  2,950.40  3,392.40  2,392.40  2,950.40 2026-02-09

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  35.42  3,542.11  3,919.89  3,175.44  3,542.11 2026-02-09

Cucumbar(Kheera)  19.85  1,985.00  2,343.75  1,668.75  1,985.00 2026-02-09

Ginger(Green)  52.78  5,278.25  5,640.75  4,940.75  5,278.25 2026-02-09

Guava  36.80  3,679.70  4,198.79  3,144.24  3,679.70 2026-02-09

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  27.35  2,735.00  3,070.00  2,357.50  2,735.00 2026-02-09

Lemon  34.17  3,417.20  3,849.20  2,919.20  3,417.20 2026-02-09

Mint(Pudina)  11.27  1,126.67  1,833.33  900.00  1,126.67 2026-02-09

Papaya  23.85  2,385.00  2,733.33  2,145.83  2,385.00 2026-02-09

Peas cod  35.50  3,550.00  4,400.00  2,900.00  3,550.00 2026-02-09

Water Melon  20.09  2,009.09  2,263.64  1,672.73  2,009.09 2026-02-09

Chikoos(Sapota)  41.10  4,110.00  4,438.57  3,795.71  4,110.00 2026-02-06

Coriander(Leaves)  23.43  2,343.33  2,676.67  1,943.33  2,343.33 2026-02-05

Spinach  12.76  1,275.71  1,475.71  961.43  1,275.71 2026-02-05

Squash(Chappal Kadoo)  12.90  1,290.00  1,520.00  1,020.00  1,290.00 2026-02-05

Sweet Potato  27.77  2,777.00  2,907.00  2,607.00  2,777.00 2026-02-05

Onion Green  11.05  1,105.00  1,450.00  700.00  1,105.00 2026-01-30

Round gourd  19.59  1,959.00  1,959.00  1,959.00  1,959.00 2026-01-30

Beetroot  24.50  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00 2026-01-23

Methi(Leaves)  16.25  1,625.00  1,825.00  1,400.00  1,625.00 2026-01-22

Chilly Capsicum  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2025-12-27

Banana - Green  13.50  1,350.00  1,600.00  1,100.00  1,350.00 2025-12-12

Paddy(Basmati)  36.50  3,650.00  3,650.00  3,650.00  3,650.00 2025-12-08

Mashrooms  44.00  4,400.00  4,400.00  4,400.00  4,400.00 2025-12-07

Ginger(Dry)  43.40  4,340.00  5,750.00  3,875.00  4,340.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati)  30.80  3,080.30  3,308.80  2,776.30  3,080.30 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  23.72  2,372.17  2,372.17  2,372.17  2,372.17 2025-11-05
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Bottle gourd  17.84  1,784.00  2,170.00  1,460.00  1,784.00 2025-11-02

Bitter gourd  27.20  2,720.00  3,128.57  2,328.57  2,720.00 2025-11-01

Colacasia  19.57  1,956.67  2,166.67  1,766.67  1,956.67 2025-10-18

Pear(Marasebu)  42.05  4,205.00  4,600.00  3,850.00  4,205.00 2025-10-18

Ridgeguard(Tori)  21.50  2,150.00  2,225.00  2,000.00  2,150.00 2025-10-04

Plum  51.05  5,105.00  7,500.00  4,100.00  5,105.00 2025-09-30

French Beans (Frasbean)  29.25  2,925.00  3,250.00  2,750.00  2,925.00 2025-09-16

Mango  71.38  7,137.50  7,950.00  6,125.00  7,137.50 2025-09-04

Papaya (Raw)  60.00  6,000.00  7,000.00  5,500.00  6,000.00 2025-09-02

Wheat  23.28  2,327.78  2,328.33  2,327.78  2,327.78 2025-08-19

Jamun(Narale Hannu)  60.00  6,000.00  6,500.00  5,500.00  6,000.00 2025-07-30

Litchi  102.50  10,250.00  11,375.00  8,750.00  10,250.00 2025-07-30

Tinda  28.00  2,800.00  3,020.00  2,500.00  2,800.00 2025-07-30

Maize  18.85  1,885.00  2,207.50  1,125.00  1,885.00 2025-07-29

Peach  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-07-08

Apricot(Jardalu/Khumani)  24.00  2,400.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,400.00 2025-06-26

Long Melon(Kakri)  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2025-06-13

Sponge gourd  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2024-10-29

Guar  20.30  2,030.00  2,500.00  1,500.00  2,030.00 2023-07-07

Mango (Raw-Ripe)  13.20  1,320.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,320.00 2023-07-07

Alsandikai  21.25  2,125.00  2,125.00  2,125.00  2,125.00 2023-04-19
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